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TEESHA 22 192 8.73 PASSES/A Grade

3 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 21 29 22 72 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 088754PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 19 42 21 82 O 4 10 40

24BSC003 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS12 20 13 45 C 4 5 20

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 20 - 43 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION18 - 15 35* A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

CHECHATWALA MOHAMMED HUSAIN RASHIDA 10 70 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

4 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 11 14F 10 35 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 088767PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 18 24 12 54 B 4 6 24

24BSC004 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES21 6F 12 39 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS21 18 - 39 A+ 2 9 18

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION19 - 15 34 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 25 - - 25 B 2 6 12

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

GAWDE CHINMAYEE SHAILESH UJWALA 22 190 8.64 PASSES/A Grade

5 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 15 20 18 53 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 088770PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 20 34 13 70* A+ 4 9 36

24BSC005 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES24 33 18 75 A+ 4 9 36

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS25 21 - 46 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION16 - 19 35 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 31 - - 31 A 2 8 16

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JADHAV MAITHILI SHRIKANT MANJIRI 22 190 8.64 PASSES/A Grade

6 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 21 30 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 088972BASICS IN BOTANY 16 34 16 70* A+ 4 9 36

24BSC006 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES17 20 13 50 B 4 6 24

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 15 - 40 O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 16 - 13 29 B+ 2 7 14

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 38 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

LODH SANJIVANI DILIP SHUBHANGI 10 92 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

8 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 13 6F 20 39 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 088787PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 20 23 17 60 A 4 8 32

24BSC008 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES24 10F 17 51 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 19 - 43 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION21 - 23 44 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 13F - - 13 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH MARIAM AHMED HEENA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

10 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 22 41 18 81 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089161PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 24 49 19 92 O 4 10 40

24BSC010 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES24 39 22 85 O 4 10 40

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 19 - 43 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION20 - 21 41 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 30 - - 30 A 2 8 16

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH MUHSINAH MANZAR AKBARI 22 210 9.55 PASSES/A+ Grade

11 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 20 30 23 73 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089162PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 23 48 18 89 O 4 10 40

24BSC011 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES24 21 21 70* A+ 4 9 36

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 17 - 40 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION19 - 24 43 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 34 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHINDE KAVERI DEEPAK ARCHANA 22 218 10** PASSES/O Grade

JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

Provisional Consolidated Result: SYBSc, Sem III, Regular Exam, Oct'2025, Batch 2024-27
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$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 
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*: Higher Course Grade (O) 1
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12 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE21 42 20 83 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089163BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY22 44 23 89 O 4 10 40

24BSC012 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I23 41 18 82 O 4 10 40

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 25 - 49 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 24 - 19 43 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV ANKITA KAMLESH SUMAN 22 202 9.18 PASSES/A+ Grade

13 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE15 29 20 64 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089164BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY19 38 20 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC013 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I22 37 16 75 A+ 4 9 36

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS19 18 - 37 A+ 2 9 18

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 21 - 17 40* O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

BAI SUSMITA RAMCHANDRA GEETANJALI 16 118 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

14 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 14 14F 15 43 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089217PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 14 22 20 56 B+ 4 7 28

24BSC014 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 22 32 10 64 A 4 8 32

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS16 13 - 29 B+ 2 7 14

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION15 - 11 26 B 2 6 12

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 27 - - 27 B 2 6 12

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH ALISHBA AZAM 14 120 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

15 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II14 8F 25 47 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089218CLASSICAL MECHANICS 24 20 23 67 A 4 8 32

24BSC015 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I19 CCF 20 39 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 22 - 46 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 15 - 15 30 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 26 - - 26 B 2 6 12

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SURVE AARYAN JAIPRAKASH TRUPTI 4 32 F(6) FAILS/ATKT

17 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 3F 0F AbF 3 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 088782PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 0F 10F AbF 10 F 0 0 0

24BSC017 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUSAbF 0F AbF 0 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS21 19 - 40 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATIONAbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 27 - - 27 B 2 6 12

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

WAIDANDE LENYADRI ISHWAR RUPALI 8 80 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

19 CALCULUS - III 3F 1F 7F 11 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089177LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 10 8F 11 29 F 0 0 0

24BSC019 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 39 AbF 64 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 17 - 40 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 21 - AbF 21 F 0 0 0

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 45 - - 45 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

HANWARI ZAINAB ABID NABILA 22 208 9.45 PASSES/A+ Grade

24 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II22 43 25 90 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089250CLASSICAL MECHANICS 25 45 25 95 O 4 10 40

24BSC024 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS10 24 25 59 B+ 4 7 28

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 23 - 45 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 25 - 25 50 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 41 - - 41 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

PRASAD SHEETAL SATYANARAYAN PUSHPA 18 138 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

27 CALCULUS - III 17 30 10 57 B+ 4 7 28

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 2
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MU0341 120240 088777LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 10 21 11 42 D 4 4 16

24BSC027 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I17 11F 12 40 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 19 - 41 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 16 - 22 38 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

QURESHI NABEEL ANSAR AHMED SHAMA 18 142 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

28 CALCULUS - III 22 29 16 67 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089253LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 12 20$ 11 43 D 4 4 16

24BSC028 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 44 25 94 O 4 10 40

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 19 - 41 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 25 - 25 50 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 29 - - 29 B+ 2 7 14

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

AMAN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR MIRA KUMARI 14 112 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

29 CALCULUS - III 18 20$ 12 50 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089254LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 10 11F 10 31 F 0 0 0

24BSC029 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 22 14 61 A 4 8 32

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS19 21 - 40 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 25 - 20 45 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 33 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

BAXAJIWALA SAKINA MOHAMMED JANEB 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade

30 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE18 32 19 70* A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089256BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY18 27 22 70* A+ 4 9 36

24BSC030 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I18 26 19 63 A 4 8 32

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 19 - 43 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 12 35 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 34 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

FERNANDES PEREIRA ALYOSHA EVANHIA DANNY SHARIKA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade

32 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE24 35 21 80 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089260BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY16 45 18 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC032 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I23 33 13 70* A+ 4 9 36

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 22 - 45 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 16 40* O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

HABIYA MAHENOOR GULAM RASOOL RIZWANA 22 182 8.27 PASSES/A Grade

33 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE14 33 11 58 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089261BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY18 27 19 64 A 4 8 32

24BSC033 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I20 21 18 59 B+ 4 7 28

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 18 - 41 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 20 - 17 37 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JOSHI DISHA CHANDRAKANT BHARGAVI 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade

34 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE21 34 17 72 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089262BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY22 40 21 83 O 4 10 40

24BSC034 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I23 31 18 72 A+ 4 9 36

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 19 - 43 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 21 - 23 44 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 38 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHARMA MEDHA NIRMAL VEDVATI 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

36 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE16 33 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089263BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY23 48 21 92 O 4 10 40

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 3
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24BSC036 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I24 47 23 94 O 4 10 40

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 23 - 47 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 24 47 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 40 - - 40 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

MISHRA ADITYA RAJESH LALTI 8 78 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

40 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II15 5F 25 45 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089168CLASSICAL MECHANICS 13 0F 24 37 F 0 0 0

24BSC040 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I17 10F 19 46 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 19 - 42 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 9F - 0F 9 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV SEJAL JAIPRAKASH SUNITADEVI 20 154 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

42 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II19 21 25 65 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089171CLASSICAL MECHANICS 25 27 23 75 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC042 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I11 20 11 42 D 4 4 16

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 12 - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ELECTRONICS 19 - 20 39 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 29 - - 29 B+ 2 7 14

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

CHAVAN VIRAJ SACHIN NISHIGANDHA 22 196 8.91 PASSES/A Grade

43 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II13 23 25 61 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089178CLASSICAL MECHANICS 13 34 19 70* A+ 4 9 36

24BSC043 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS10 24 23 57 B+ 4 7 28

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 23 - 46 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 20 - 25 45 O 2 10 20

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 39 - - 40* O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

HUMBE GOURANG RAJARAM RAJASHREE 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

45 CALCULUS - III 22 33 13 70* A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089181LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 22 32 22 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC045 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 33 24 82 O 4 10 40

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 19 - 41 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 25 - 22 47 O 2 10 20

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 46 - - 46 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

KAZI ZARABANU RAFIK MOHAMMED SHABANA BANU 14 98 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

46 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II13 21 15 49 C 4 5 20

MU0341 120240 089186CLASSICAL MECHANICS 11 20 19 50 B 4 6 24

24BSC046 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS9F 12F 10 31 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 19 - 41 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 22 - 25 47 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 28 - - 28 B+ 2 7 14

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

MAKWANA PRATHAMESH AMRISH JULIE 22 182 8.27 PASSES/A Grade

47 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II11 20# 25 56 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089187CLASSICAL MECHANICS 19 20 23 62 A 4 8 32

24BSC047 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS12 31 17 60 A 4 8 32

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 19 - 42 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 22 - 25 47 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 24 - - 24 C 2 5 10

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SAYED ALI SHAFI RUBINA 10 84 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

49 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II10 3F 10 23 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089192CLASSICAL MECHANICS 10 20 23 53 B 4 6 24

24BSC049 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS10 3F 3F 16 F 0 0 0

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 4
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WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 19 - 42 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 0F - 25 25 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 0F - - 0 F 0 0 0

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHARMA SRISHTI BHUBNESHWARI SABITA 10 72 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

50 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II15 20 0F 35 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089196CLASSICAL MECHANICS 10 20 21 51 B 4 6 24

24BSC050 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS14 1F AbF 15 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 21 - 44 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 16 - 10 26 B 2 6 12

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 33 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SINGH ARNAV DHIRAJ S PALLAVI 22 172 7.82 PASSES/B+ Grade

51 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II14 27 12 53 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089198CLASSICAL MECHANICS 19 20 20 59 B+ 4 7 28

24BSC051 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS14 20# 15 49 C 4 5 20

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS24 21 - 45 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 22 - 25 47 O 2 10 20

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 42 - - 42 O 2 10 20

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

YADAV SHAKTI BRIJSHYAM KIRAN 14 128 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

52 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II21 28 22 71 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089199CLASSICAL MECHANICS 11 37 22 70 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC052 RIEMANN INTEGRATION & MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS16 12F 14 42 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 21 - 43 O 2 10 20

ELECTRONICS 15 - 25 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 33 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

BHANJA ARPITA PRAKASH ARCHANA 22 186 8.45 PASSES/A Grade

54 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE10$ 21 19 50 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089282BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY14 33 16 63 A 4 8 32

24BSC054 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 21 38 17 76 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 21 - 44 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 10$ - 20 30 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 38 - - 38 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

BHOPA PALAK BHUPESH KRUTI 22 194 8.82 PASSES/A Grade

55 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE20 26 20 70* A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 088978BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY18 36 19 73 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC055 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 17 33 17 70* A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 18 - 43 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 19 - 18 37 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 20 - - 20 D 2 4 8

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

CHITRE ROMMIL MANNISH SHARMMILA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

57 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE22 41 21 84 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 088983BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY19 40 19 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC057 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 21 43 23 87 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 21 - 46 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 20 - 23 43 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

CHOWDHURY SUMAIYA MOHD TAJUDDIN MUMTAZ 22 218 10** PASSES/O Grade

58 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE20 42 22 84 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 088985BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY17 42 22 81 O 4 10 40

24BSC058 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 25 40 22 87 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 5
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JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

Provisional Consolidated Result: SYBSc, Sem III, Regular Exam, Oct'2025, Batch 2024-27

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 21 - 24 45 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

DUBEY SANJANA ABHIMANYU UMA 12 88 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

59 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE7F 8F 13 28 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089051BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY5F 22 12 39 F 0 0 0

24BSC059 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 11 33 14 58 B+ 4 7 28

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 15 - 40 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 12 - 14 26 B 2 6 12

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 21 - - 21 D 2 4 8

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

GHOSH ARIJIT ARINDAM SRABANI 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade

60 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE19 38 21 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 088990BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY20 36 19 75 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC060 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 23 35 22 80 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 22 - 47 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 17 - 18 35 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 39 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JADHAV SAANVI SHAILENDRA MAMTA 20 140 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

62 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE11 26 12 49 C 4 5 20

MU0341 120240 088996BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY11 26 13 50 B 4 6 24

24BSC062 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 19 29 13 61 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 18 - 42 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 11 - 10$ 21 D 2 4 8

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 31 - - 31 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

KANSARA SALONI MANISH POONAM 0 0 F(8) FAILS/ATKT

63 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY AbF 0F AbF 0 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089000BASICS IN BOTANY AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

24BSC063 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUESAbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSESAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 0F - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

PAI SMRITI SUBHASH KAVITA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

65 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE24 45 21 90 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089009BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY22 47 23 92 O 4 10 40

24BSC065 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 25 45 25 95 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 18 41 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 41 - - 41 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

PANDE SNEHAL SATYAPRAKASH ARUNA 16 118 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

66 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 17 28 15 60 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089202BASICS IN BOTANY 15 20$ 10$ 45 C 4 5 20

24BSC066 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES12 12F 8F 32 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 11 - 36 A+ 2 9 18

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 16 - 10 26 B 2 6 12

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

PAWAR SHRAVANI KIRAN KIRTI 0 0 F(8) FAILS/ATKT

67 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY AbF 0F AbF 0 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089014BASICS IN BOTANY AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

24BSC067 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES10 AbF AbF 10 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSESAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 6
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MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA AbF - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

POOJARY YASH RAMESH JYOTI 20 136 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

68 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 14 21 15 50 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089015BASICS IN BOTANY 17 20$ 11 48 C 4 5 20

24BSC068 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES16 20$ 10 46 C 4 5 20

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 22 - 46 O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 15 - 15 30 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 31 - - 31 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SAHU DEBOLEENA S C SWARNAPRAVA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

69 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE24 46 24 94 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089016BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY23 49 23 95 O 4 10 40

24BSC069 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 25 47 25 97 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 25 48 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 39 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SAWANT SHLOK SUKESH SUNITA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

70 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE21 34 23 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089019BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY20 37 23 80 O 4 10 40

24BSC070 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 24 36 23 83 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 18 - 15 35* A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 41 - - 41 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAH UNNATI HEMANT MEENA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

71 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE24 41 22 87 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089022BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY16 44 23 83 O 4 10 40

24BSC071 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 25 41 23 89 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 19 42 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 38 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHELDEKAR AAYUSHI RAHUL RESHMA 22 212 9.64 PASSES/A+ Grade

74 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE22 37 22 81 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089026BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY23 41 24 88 O 4 10 40

24BSC074 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 23 49 24 96 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 23 - 10# 33 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 33 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHERE ESHA ABHIJEET RUPALI 20 174 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

75 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE15 21 19 55 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089028BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY12 29 21 62 A 4 8 32

24BSC075 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 19 32 21 72 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 23 - 47 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 21 - 15 36 A+ 2 9 18

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 46 - - 46 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SINGH SIDDHANT MANOJ SUMAN 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade

76 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE14 32 19 65 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089030BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY17 37 19 73 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC076 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 21 31 22 74 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 17 - 42 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 19 - 14 35* A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 7
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ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SONAWANE ANISHKA SAHEBA KAVITA 20 166 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

77 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE14 23 16 53 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089323BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY15 33 18 66 A 4 8 32

24BSC077 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 18 33 23 74 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 23 - 47 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 17 - 16 33 A 2 8 16

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 38 - - 38 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SYED TOOBA SOHAIL BUSHRA 22 206 9.36 PASSES/A+ Grade

78 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 21 41 19 81 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089033BASICS IN BOTANY 20 43 17 80 O 4 10 40

24BSC078 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES19 27 18 64 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 16 - 41 O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 13 - 24 37 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

WADEKAR DISHA DEEPAK POOJA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade

79 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 20 38 21 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089039BASICS IN BOTANY 20 44 12 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC079 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES21 35 18 74 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 21 - 45 O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 17 - 18 35 A+ 2 9 18

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 40 - - 40 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

WARVADEKAR ARPEETA SAMEER SHRUSHTI 18 164 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

80 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE5F 18F 15 38 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089044BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY17 32 18 67 A 4 8 32

24BSC080 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 17 39 21 77 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 20 - 45 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 16 - 18 34 A 2 8 16

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 44 - - 44 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

PANDAV RIYA SATISH NANDINI 2 16 F(7) FAILS/ATKT

81 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 7F 0F 10 17 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089207PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 19 13F AbF 32 F 0 0 0

24BSC081 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 3F AbF AbF 3 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES22 10 - 32 A 2 8 16

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATIONAbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA AbF - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SINGH SHIVANI KUNDAN DEJIKUMARI 22 192 8.73 PASSES/A Grade

82 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 14 20 16 50 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089169POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS20 36 13 70* A+ 4 9 36

24BSC082 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 22 36 20 80* O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY18 - 13 31 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 31 - - 31 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

WARE SAKSHI SHIVAJI VANDANA 18 154 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

83 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 14 10F 16 40 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089179PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 19 21 20 60 A 4 8 32

24BSC083 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 15 27 16 58 B+ 4 7 28

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 13 - 37 A+ 2 9 18

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION19 - 16 35 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 8
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CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

GADADE SANVI RAJESH SHRADDHA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

84 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 18 32 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089170POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 45 22 85 O 4 10 40

24BSC084 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 16 45 20 81 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 25 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY23 - 16 40* O 2 10 20

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 39 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

KORI SUPRIYA VIJAYKUMAR SUNITA 22 200 9.09 PASSES/A+ Grade

85 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 18 30 24 72 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089172BASICS IN BOTANY 20 26 14 60 A 4 8 32

24BSC085 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS20 31 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 14 - 40* O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 23 - 11 35* A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

NAIK ZAINAB FARHAN HEENA 2 14 F(7) FAILS/ATKT

86 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY AbF 14F AbF 14 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089173BASICS IN BOTANY AbF 22 AbF 22 F 0 0 0

24BSC086 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICSAbF 13F AbF 13 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES12 16 - 28 B+ 2 7 14

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 0F - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

PAWAR SANIYA VINOD VISHAKHA 20 170 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

87 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 20$ 15 54 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089174POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS16 36 17 69 A 4 8 32

24BSC087 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 23 36 20 79 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 20 - 45 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY23 - 16 39 A+ 2 9 18

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 40 - - 40 O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

ANSARI HALEEMA SHAHID RESHMA 12 102 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

89 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE10 13F 22 45 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089203BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY13 24 19 56 B+ 4 7 28

24BSC089 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 6F 27 16 49 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 16 - 40 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 13 - 23 36 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 33 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

GUPTA SONAM JITENDRA MAMTA 22 174 7.91 PASSES/B+ Grade

91 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 17 29 16 62 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089048BASICS IN BOTANY 18 30 17 65 A 4 8 32

24BSC091 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES19 21 13 53 B 4 6 24

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 11 - 35 A+ 2 9 18

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 14 - 10 24 C 2 5 10

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

MAKWANA PRISHA JITENDRA MANISHA 22 202 9.18 PASSES/A+ Grade

92 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE14 21 21 56 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089205BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY18 31 18 70* A+ 4 9 36

24BSC092 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 18 37 22 80* O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 19 - 22 41 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 9
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SHAH VRUSHTI CHIRAG SARIKA 6 44 F(6) FAILS/ATKT

93 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 20 25 10 55 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089206BASICS IN BOTANY 13 10F 13 36 F 0 0 0

24BSC093 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES7F 9F 6F 22 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES20 12 - 32 A 2 8 16

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 8F - 7F 15 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 10F - - 10 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

ATTARWALA AHMED ABDUL HAMID SEEMA 4 16 F(6) FAILS/ATKT

94 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY AbF 2F AbF 2 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089180BASICS IN BOTANY AbF 3F AbF 3 F 0 0 0

24BSC094 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I0F 0F AbF 0 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES11 10 - 21 D 2 4 8

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 20 - - 20 D 2 4 8

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

KHAN MANTASHA SAMIULLAH SHAHRUNNISHA 22 194 8.82 PASSES/A Grade

96 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 14 20 23 57 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089183PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 20 33 11 64 A 4 8 32

24BSC096 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 17 28 21 70* A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 16 - 40 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION16 - 24 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 34 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

PATIL AISHWARYA SUNIL CHANDANA 18 162 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

97 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 16 8F 23 47 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089184PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 22 30 17 69 A 4 8 32

24BSC097 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 19 26 17 62 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 21 - 45 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION21 - 24 45 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

TIWARI SHIVAM PREMCHANDRA KOKILA 16 118 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

98 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 12 AbF 10 22 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089185PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 18 20$ 10 48 C 4 5 20

24BSC098 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 19 26 12 57 B+ 4 7 28

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 16 - 39 A+ 2 9 18

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION16 - 14 30 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 33 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

CHAUHAN MAHEK MUKESH LATA 10 86 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

99 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 14 8F 14 36 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089332PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 14 15F 15 44 F 0 0 0

24BSC099 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS18 15F 10 43 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 10 - 34 A 2 8 16

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION13 - 15 28 B+ 2 7 14

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

MARATHI SAMVAD KAUSHALYA 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JIANDANI AKSHITA YOGESH AGNES 20 178 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

101 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 17 42 16 75 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089188POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS21 36 18 75 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC101 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I20 25 17 62 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 23 - 46 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY23 - 23 46 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 29 - - 29 B+ 2 7 14

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 10
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JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

Provisional Consolidated Result: SYBSc, Sem III, Regular Exam, Oct'2025, Batch 2024-27

MUNGSE JAY RAM LEELAVATI 20 152 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

102 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 16 32 17 65 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089049BASICS IN BOTANY 17 22 18 57 B+ 4 7 28

24BSC102 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES13 20 12 45 C 4 5 20

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 21 - 46 O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 10$ - 20 30 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 34 - - 34 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SAYED SHIFA MOHD TARIK ANJUM 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

103 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 17 46 19 82 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089189POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS16 43 17 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC103 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I21 35 24 80 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 20 - 45 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY25 - 18 43 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH FARAH SULTANA RAKIBUL FERDAUSI BEGAM 10 60 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

104 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 5F 1F 17 23 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089190PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 10$ 20$ 10 40 D 4 4 16

24BSC104 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS22 15F 11 48 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 11 - 35 A+ 2 9 18

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION12 - 12 24 C 2 5 10

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 31 - - 31 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

COOPER ZARVAN NEVILLE MEHER 18 142 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

108 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 20 36 20 76 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089211BASICS IN BOTANY 14 26 18 58 B+ 4 7 28

24BSC108 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS24 23 13 60 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES19 19 - 38 A+ 2 9 18

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 19 - 23 42 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 20 - - 20 D 2 4 8

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

DWIVEDI AMARTYA AVILASH SWETA 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

109 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 22 45 22 89 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089235POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS23 43 22 88 O 4 10 40

24BSC109 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I22 45 25 92 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY25 - 23 48 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 39 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

GUPTA AKSH MUKESH POOJA 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

111 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 20 40 18 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089212POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS21 37 19 77 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC111 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 20 39 20 80* O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 23 - 48 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY22 - 16 40* O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 38 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

KAPSE OMKAR BHARAT MANISHA 16 134 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

112 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 4F 28 17 49 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089283BASICS IN BOTANY 14 24 12 50 B 4 6 24

24BSC112 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS18 39 14 71 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 11 - 34 A 2 8 16

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 18 - 17 35 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 12F - - 12 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

KAZI HIND ALTAF MINAZ 22 220 10 PASSES/O Grade

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 11
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113 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 23 49 19 91 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089213POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS20 47 21 88 O 4 10 40

24BSC113 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 24 45 24 93 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY24 - 23 47 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 38 - - 40* O 2 10 20

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

LUSWALA AALIYA ARIF SHAHIN 22 210 9.55 PASSES/A+ Grade

115 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 36 16 71 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089215POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 44 22 84 O 4 10 40

24BSC115 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 17 39 19 75 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 20 - 45 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY25 - 15 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

MORE CHIRAG YOGESH ARCHANA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

117 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 45 20 86 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089216POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS21 37 24 82 O 4 10 40

24BSC117 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 20 43 23 86 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY22 - 17 40* O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

NATH BHOWMICK ANTARA RANJAN AMRITA 20 158 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

120 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 15 21 15 51 B 4 6 24

MU0341 120240 089221POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS19 25 20 64 A 4 8 32

24BSC120 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 18 27 19 64 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 10 - 33 A 2 8 16

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY23 - 13 36 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

RAJPUT RUDRA NAINESH RAJNI 2 18 F(7) FAILS/ATKT

123 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY AbF 7F AbF 7 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089223BASICS IN BOTANY AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

24BSC123 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS10 AbF AbF 10 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES16 7F - 23 F 0 0 0

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

RAQUIB RASHIDA ZOHER TASNEEM 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

124 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 43 19 81 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089224POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS24 41 22 87 O 4 10 40

24BSC124 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 24 40 23 87 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY17 - 20 37 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHAIKH LAIBA NISAR AHMED ANJUM 20 154 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

126 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 17 35 21 73 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089226BASICS IN BOTANY 10$ 20$ 13 43 D 4 4 16

24BSC126 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS19 28 18 65 A 4 8 32

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 17 - 42 O 2 10 20

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS 11 - 14 25 B 2 6 12

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 36 - - 36 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SIDDIQUI KHUSH NOOR FATIMA ARIF SHAHEENA 20 150 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

129 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 15 22 13 50 B 4 6 24

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 12
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MU0341 120240 089297POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS15 35 14 64 A 4 8 32

24BSC129 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 10$ 25 14 49 C 4 5 20

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 17 - 42 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY16 - 19 35 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 30 - - 30 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

TIWARI ANJALI VINOD RENU 22 216 9.82 PASSES/A+ Grade

130 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 44 22 85 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089230POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS22 42 20 84 O 4 10 40

24BSC130 EXPLORING PLANT LIFE 19 44 20 83 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY19 - 14 35* A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

ANKLESARIA PARIZAAD NAVIL SHRUTI 22 202 9.18 PASSES/A+ Grade

133 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 16 24 17 57 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089236POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS19 38 18 75 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC133 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I21 35 23 80* O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 21 - 46 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY23 - 17 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

BOHRA SAMIYA ALOK RASHMI 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

134 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 39 17 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089237POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 47 19 84 O 4 10 40

24BSC134 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I22 40 19 81 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 24 - 47 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY25 - 20 45 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 34 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

EBRAHIM NIMERAH FAIZ SHAMA 22 214 9.73 PASSES/A+ Grade

136 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 21 32 17 70 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089240POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS20 45 17 82 O 4 10 40

24BSC136 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I23 36 21 80 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY22 - 18 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JAIN BHRATI DINESH RINKU 22 210 9.55 PASSES/A+ Grade

137 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 38 19 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089241POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS22 36 16 74 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC137 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I23 34 18 75 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY22 - 18 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JETHWA AFIFA IMRAN FAIZA 20 180 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

138 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 14 27 21 62 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089242PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 22 37 17 76 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC138 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS24 40 22 86 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 25 - 50 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION18 - 13 31 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

KADER AALIYA MUSHARAF RUMAN 20 188 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

139 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 16 44 18 78 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089243POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 43 19 80 O 4 10 40

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 13
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24BSC139 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I19 34 20 73 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 20 - 43 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY22 - 21 43 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 31 - - 31 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

KHATRI FILZA MOHAMMED KASIM ZAHERA 14 128 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

140 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 15F 13 47 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089245POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 30 24 72 A+ 4 9 36

24BSC140 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I20 5F 22 47 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 12 - 37 A+ 2 9 18

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY25 - 14 39 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 30 - - 30 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

KOTHARI SIDDHANT SANDEEP BHAVNA 12 88 F(3) FAILS/ATKT

141 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 10 1F 12 23 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089300PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 17 13F 12 42 F 0 0 0

24BSC141 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS15 20 10 45 C 4 5 20

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 5F - 30 F 0 0 0

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION17 - 15 32 A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 25 - - 25 B 2 6 12

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

PUROHIT SIDDHI DINESH RAMILA 22 218 9.91 PASSES/A+ Grade

142 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 19 41 19 80* O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089246POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 44 22 84 O 4 10 40

24BSC142 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I21 39 22 82 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 24 - 49 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY23 - 23 46 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 37 - - 37 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

RATHOD MANASVI MUKESH TRUPTI 22 206 9.36 PASSES/A+ Grade

143 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 20 27 18 65 A 4 8 32

MU0341 120240 089247POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS21 37 22 80 O 4 10 40

24BSC143 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I19 33 21 73 A+ 4 9 36

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 20 - 45 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY24 - 20 44 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

TRIVEDI PREKSHA PARTHIV VIMLA 22 218 10** PASSES/O Grade

144 BIOCHEMISTRY - I 23 48 24 95 O 4 10 40

MU0341 120240 089248POPULATION GENETICS, BIOINFORMATICS AND HOMEOSTASIS18 43 20 81 O 4 10 40

24BSC144 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I24 46 25 95 O 4 10 40

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 22 - 47 O 2 10 20

LABORATORY INSTRUMENTATION & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS IN BIOLOGY25 - 20 45 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 35 - - 35 A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

ANSARI SANIYA FATIMA SHAMIM KAUSHAR JAHAN 4 16 F(6) FAILS/ATKT

145 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II11 1F 16 28 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089239CLASSICAL MECHANICS 20 0F 14 34 F 0 0 0

24BSC145 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I12 1F 11 24 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS12 10 - 22 D 2 4 8

ELECTRONICS 0F - 3F 3 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 20 - - 20 D 2 4 8

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

CHOUDHARY RAHUL BHIMARAM PAPLI 22 192 8.73 PASSES/A Grade

146 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 18 20 21 59 B+ 4 7 28

MU0341 120240 089265PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 20 39 20 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC146 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES20 22 17 59 B+ 4 7 28

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 14
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C
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JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

Provisional Consolidated Result: SYBSc, Sem III, Regular Exam, Oct'2025, Batch 2024-27

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS21 17 - 40* O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION21 - 15 36 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

THORAT SIMRAN DINESH JAYA 2 16 F(7) FAILS/ATKT

148 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 2F 0F AbF 2 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089191PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 5F AbF AbF 5 F 0 0 0

24BSC148 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS17 AbF AbF 17 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES23 10 - 33 A 2 8 16

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATIONAbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 0F - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

PATEL JAVED KAYYUM SHAHNAZ 2 14 F(7) FAILS/ATKT

150 FUNDAMENTALS IN BOTANY 2F 3F AbF 5 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089176BASICS IN BOTANY 10 2F AbF 12 F 0 0 0

24BSC150 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS10 3F AbF 13 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES18 10$ - 28 B+ 2 7 14

MORPHOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 10F - - 10 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

TIWARI HARIOM PAWAN MEENU 8 76 F(4) FAILS/ATKT

151 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 11 0F AbF 11 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089193PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 16 5F AbF 21 F 0 0 0

24BSC151 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS21 5F AbF 26 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES24 18 - 42 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION16 - AbF 16 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

KABSE TANVI VAMAN 2 12 F(7) FAILS/ATKT

152 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 3F 0F AbF 3 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089165PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 4F 0F AbF 4 F 0 0 0

24BSC152 MICROBIAL INTERACTIONS, TAXONOMY & ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES9F 3F 2F 14 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS15 12 - 27 B 2 6 12

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION3F - AbF 3 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 0F - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

YADAV MADHU VIKRAMA SAVITA DEVI 6 42 F(5) FAILS/ATKT

153 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 10 AbF 10 20 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089194PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 18 2F 14 34 F 0 0 0

24BSC153 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS19 6F 8F 33 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES19 6F - 25 F 0 0 0

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION12 - 10 22 D 2 4 8

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 28 - - 28 B+ 2 7 14

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

BELIM AFREEN SAEED ZAHIDA 8 56 F(5) FAILS/ATKT

154 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 6F 2F 17 25 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089195PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 20 28 10 58 B+ 4 7 28

24BSC154 PHYSIOLOGY, BIOSTATISTICS AND BIOINFORMATICS18 9F 12 39 F 0 0 0

SHAPING MUMBAI THROUGH THE BUSINESS HOUSES25 17 - 42 O 2 10 20

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION10$ - 11 21 D 2 4 8

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 10F - - 10 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

KAPOOR NIPUN SOMESH SHASHI 22 210 9.55 PASSES/A+ Grade

160 MICROBIAL DYNAMICS - INTERACTIONS & HOST DEFENCE24 28 20 72 A+ 4 9 36

MU0341 120240 089167BIOMOLECULES, BIOSTATISTICS & MICROBIAL TAXONOMY18 40 18 80* O 4 10 40

24BSC160 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I23 29 21 73 A+ 4 9 36

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS22 16 - 40* O 2 10 20

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 15
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BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 20 - 20 40 O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 33 - - 35* A+ 2 9 18

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SHARMA SWATI RAJENDRA SHEELA 18 140 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

162 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - I 11 6F 11 28 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089249PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY - II 18 20 15 53 B 4 6 24

24BSC162 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 26 18 69 A 4 8 32

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS15 20 - 35 A+ 2 9 18

MIXTURES - ANALYSIS & SEPERATION14 - 10 24 C 2 5 10

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

JADHAV HARSH VISHAL VAIBHAVLAXMI 8 70 F(5) FAILS/ATKT

163 CALCULUS - III 10 8F 1F 19 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089266LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 1F 0F 10 11 F 0 0 0

24BSC163 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 41 20 86 O 4 10 40

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS25 19 - 44 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 12 - 12 24 C 2 5 10

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 0F - - 0 F 0 0 0

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

SHAIKH SAHEL ABDUL LATIF SULTANA 14 124 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

164 CALCULUS - III 18 11F 10 39 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 089201LINEAR ALGEBRA - I 13 11F 10 34 F 0 0 0

24BSC164 APPLIED PHYSICS - I 25 24 19 68 A 4 8 32

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 20 - 43 O 2 10 20

PYTHON PROGRAMMING - II 24 - 15 39 A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 29 - - 29 B+ 2 7 14

INTERNSHIP - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - O 2 10 20

SURVE PARTH SHARAD VIJAYA 4 34 F(6) FAILS/ATKT

165 MECHANICS & THERMODYNAMICS - II8F 0F AbF 8 F 0 0 0

MU0341 120240 204007CLASSICAL MECHANICS 5F AbF AbF 5 F 0 0 0

24BSC165 APPLICATION OF CHEMICAL PRINCIPLES - I8F 4F 14 26 F 0 0 0

WRITING FOR DIGITAL PLATFORMS23 12 - 35 A+ 2 9 18

ELECTRONICS AbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHA LEKHAN PART-3 32 - - 32 A 2 8 16

ON THE JOB TRAINING (OJT) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC) - - - - F 0 0 0

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O) 16


